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k- " INVENTORY  FORM ' T

Date
SUBJECT: Inventory of Personal Effects of:
OLSON WILLIAM c. /5
(Last Name) (First Name) (MI) (Rank) : (ASN)
TO: Effects Quartermaster, Communications Zone, APO 887 US Army
The above named individual of Coe "a® m Tk Bn m
(Unit) (Organization)

as Feporveas burl arenex 2l mﬁ}u 5 1944.
Status ZKIA, MIA, Hosp. etc.) ,uv', Date)

Designated Beneficiary if information readily accessible Unknown

- e e e e ee e e En e e mm e ws s e e @ e s e e Ee s e S G e G e e s we em e e W em e e e e e e

1 testament

2 souvenir notes "Sooor-nlu-kno
1 bilifold \ 8 French Francs O
1 lighter Q 1 Gulden )

8 souvenir coins -

Major Rede. Collie
(Name of finance office and

Money in the amount QfL_..has been turned into

211-901

symbol number)
Unicowmn

Names and addresses of any Banks in which accounts may be carried:

Form WDFD 38 enclosed.

I certify that the above items constitute all of the effects, secured by me', of
thWowmed individual and that they were forwarded to the Effects Depot

M(/MW

Rank & ASN
NICHOLAS J. SLOANE

Organization W QMG
- Registration Officer

(Rail, Truck, etc.)

Any additional pertinent information:

-Rn. E §. I -R- -'. -C- .T. .E. .D- AG P BR--400M--27165ABCD--8-44

RG ETO FORM NO. 26




Address___
. Killed in A fon

Place of Burial /32 5‘7
* Point of Coordination___
Description of Body

B Members Missing
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SOCKS, PR, RELIGIOUS ARTICLES PAPERS, PERSONAL
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TRUNKS, PR. ] TOILET /RTICLES SOUVENIRS PP
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G \ ' & SERVISE TUECES @&
ARMY RFFECTS BUREAU :

ORDER FOR SHIPMENT

SHIP TO:. o s e el Oisen
T/4 %illiem C, Olson * Commodore, Pennsylvania
Effects of: :
Name ; 35141972 S -’
ASN . o 383014 D i*(
Case No. \ 4
Wt.
DATE 5 May 1945 Lok oA
: JRM:VJ:co FCRY HEffects Quartermaster
REMARKS :
Inclose Bureau Check Remove GoI.
Acct. No. : t'ste discrepancy in
Amount Milms removed
Inclose "Vaivaviea” item - Diary removed
Ship "Valmables" #tem{s) Laundry removed
vRJb‘['i 'G:
. Accounting Branch
rehcuse Division
g Files Branch, Adm. Div,
/ Z: | i
REMARKS : . Franked “ANFEB
’ Est. Exp. ChgSe

A—SV. .‘I’t. \l.ly u;
No. of packages

Shipping u]erx

m

Bff. QM Form 1l (26 Dec LL)




ARMY. SERVICE FORCES
KANSAS CITY QUARTERMASTER DEPOT

601 HARDESTY AVENUE .
KANSAS CITY 1, MISSOURI
/ JRM:VT s 00
383014 May 5, 19

/

IN REPLY REFER TO.

My, Carl Olso
Commodore, Pennsylvania

Dear Mr, Ols

The Army Effects Buréau has received from
overseas some property/of your son, Technician
Fourth Grade Willfam/C, Olson.,

This p rty, consisting of a few small items,
is being s you,

at the expiration of thirty days from this date,
please notify me so that tracer may be i tuted.

I regret the dircumstances prompting this
letter, end wish express my sympathy in the
loss of your son, :

If, for some reason, it has not beexzx:/bceivod
ti

; ‘Yourn‘ vory/ trly,

/

P. L. KOO
2nd Lt. Q.M.C.
0fficer-in-Charge
SJ Unit

b




\ .
. Summary Courte-liartial ‘ . JRM:V]:co0
' ARMY SELVICE PCRCLS /
KANSAS CITY QUARTERMASIER DEPCGT Case No. 383014 Zi
601 Hardesty avenue

Keansas City 1, Missouri Date_§ May 1945 //,

SUBJECT: Report of transectionsin dluPOulng,Of the uffeoto of

¥illiam C, Olsos / . 3314197 Sate &
(Name of deccastd) "~ (Army Serial Numbcer)

; _BMQIQD . _ Infaptry who died
7(Grade / ~  (Organiza® 1on,Army or Service)

¥ e

on the __dd/ay ofM_{; lSﬁ. at Eumgngém_ e

TO + The Adjutant Generel, War Department, WAshington, 25, e U

le Complying with AW, 112, a Summary Court-Martial, convened at Kanses City,
Moes pursuent to §,0,, 228 Hq,, KCOQM Dopot, dated 25 September 1943, for ths .pur=
pose of disposing of the effeccts of the above=nemed soldisr, or person subject to
militery law, reports that:

2o No lezal representative or widow of decedent boing present &t
decedents cemp or quarters, effeccts of deocedent were forwarded to tu17/Summary
Court=Martial, /

be Lgcel debtors owed decedont's sstabe $ géng s of which the sum of
$ none wes gollected, (If nothing was found dus or collscted, state "llone",
‘otherwise attach itemized stetement of sums owinz and eollccted,) (Incle .)

¢s Decedent owed undisputed local creditors the sum of § none
which has been paid by the Swamary Court Martial from funds of dccedcnu. (See
inclosed receipt _» Incl,

de Disposition of deccdent's clffects (less money paid ecreditors, if any)
has been made by the Summary Court-Martisl by transmittal throuch the Quartermaster
Corps, at Government expensec to person found entitled (See Summary Court-lMartial
FIFDING below)

FINDING
Before a Summgfy Court-Martizl which cenvened at Kensas City, Jlsuourl, on
2 May 19 s pursuant to Specinl Orders 228, Headquarters

KCQM Depot, d=ated j?/September 1943, thc application or affidavit of

Carl Oleson for the effeocts 62 the above-named de=

geased soldier, or pergon subject to militery law, now in the possession of the
United Sbates, with other relevant evidenco, was duly considered;

Whereupon, this Surmary Court—Maj?yél finds that, under the provisions of

A, 112, Carl Olson . of
(Nome of person found entii}7ﬁ
» Commodore 8tete of
(Number, Strest or Avenuc) (City, Town or Villege)
___ Ponuavivania £ , is the fath ~ of the
i (Relationship or Capacity)

§ 4
above=named decedent ayd appears to be entitled to receive his or her effects,

R i
(Signature of Siamary Court i?ficer)

JOHN R, MURPHY, Colonel, Q.M.C.
{Neme, Rank, Orgenization)
SUMMARY COQURT MARTIAL

ﬁbé

E£P. QM Form 75 : :
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SINVIE FOKCES @
ARLY ENFTORS EUREAD B A

ORDBR FOR CHTAMGA

SFIP TO:

Effects of:

Neme T/4 William C. Olson

AN 33141972

¢ N
Ce3e No.

383014 D

DATE, 19 July 1945

REBMLR¥S:  RTB:RW:mjw
__- . __inclose Buresu Checx
Acet. No. .

Amount

X__Inclose "Waluables" item V

Ship "Valuables" item(s)

Mr. Carl Olson

Commodore, Pennsylvania

4/ 7////“—«‘, € o

FOR: Effects Guartormaster

Remore GUT.

Hwoke ﬁiﬁerﬁp;ncy in
Fiims removed
Piary removed
Levnary removed

4 LQOF&)
S 53 W i DA -5 bt
FOUTING: / “ X ,.‘:' pe
1 _Accounting Branch \ '“‘\ s

— Warehousc Divicion
2 T 5 TFiles Branch, Adm. Div,

"x / |

RIMARNG:

Efe. QM lLorm 14 (27 Dec 44)

Franked

Ent . Exp, Chgs.
Eat, Frt. Ches.
Ny, of packages

Shipping Cle ot
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ARMY EFFECTS BUREAU ‘ d g g
INVENTORY siafie.

CASE NO.

TYPED BY

Mersh ; i

ATE

5-30-45
STATUS

Decessed
NAME

Olson. William C

A3 Na

22141972
RalNK

T/5
ORGANIZAT ON

IInknown

AOUNT ACCOUNT NO.
Q.79 ‘ 2 b,
~ LIST ‘NO.
I ;L'?ﬁﬁ_ B (&) \—%&j\'\\PPED
HEMARKS YALURE
» --/

ACQOUNTING INVENTORY

— - e — — — — - - — - — — — — — -~

Eff. Q4 Form 1la (10 Feb LS)




RTB : R :m jw ¢//

383014 ' b July 23, 1945

Mr. Carl Olson
Commodore, Pennsylvanj

Dear Mr. Olson:

personnel in a ouna.lty status are acoumuleted and converted to a
gheck, to insure safe transmittal to this Bureau from overseas.
The check is cashed here, and the proper amount in ocoins then 1is
sent to the person entitled to receive it in each instance.

Ordinarui loose ocoins found in the effects of military /

Such was the oase with seventy-nine oents belonging to /
your son, Teohnician Fourth Grade William C. Olson. This money
is forwarded to you herewith. /

I thon;ht we lhould explain why you are receiving thho /
coins separately from otbr property of your son. /
Sinoerely,

A. G. SCHUMACHER
lst Lt., QuC
Chief, Accounting Branoh

o

e ¥,
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- 383014
/ , WAR DEPARTMENT »
/ THE ADJUTANT GENERAL'S OFFICE

WASHINGTON 285, D.C.
REPORY OF DEATH DAT

26 Janmary 1945

FOLL NAME ARMY SERIAL NUMBER

Clson, William C, 33 141 972

TEC &

NouE ACTERE——— § i s e

DATE OF BIRTH

CURRENT ACTIVE SERYICE

Furopean Area 17 Feb 42

Commodore, Penna. Infantry 23 May 19
PLACE OF DEATH , CAUSE OF DEATH DATE OF DEATH

Eurcpean Area Wounds received in action 2l Dec L)
STATION OF DECEASKD DATE OF ENTRY ON LENGTH OF SERVICE

FOR PAY PURPOSES

YEARS MONTHS DAYS

EMERGENCY ADDRESSEE (NAME, RELATIONSHIP & ADDRESS)

Mrs. fgnes Olson, mother, Commodore, Penna,

BENEFICIARY (NAHI. RELATIONSHIP & ADDRI‘.)
Agnes Olson, mother; same as above
Carl Olson, father, same as above

INVESTIGATION

WAS DECEASED AUTHORIZED IN FLYING PAY

COTHER PAY STATU

MADE? IN-LINE OF DUTY W MISCONBUCT ON DUTY STATUS ABSENCE ‘STATUS (SPECIFY BELOW,
Yis NO YES NO '7T) NO vis NO YEs NO YES NO YES NO
X
ADDITIONAL DATA AND/OR STATEMENT
\ EVIDENCE OF DEATH RECEIVED IN W. D. 17 JAN 2945, [ oarme [ ] wonearm

COPIES FURNISHED;
ey CEIHE SECRETARY OF WAR:
s.8.0. r.o.1 F.O.,U.8. A,
ARMY EFFECTS BUREAU »
2.0.9.%. 6, ©.F. Db, ,-‘h """“ﬁ—"’
CASUALTY BRANCH FILE
6. A 0. VET. ADMIN, A. G. 201 FILE ADJUTANE @ENERAL
WD AGS FORM 58-1 THIS PORM SUPERSEDES WD AGSO PORM D21, 20 MAY 1944, WHICH

1 PECUMBER 1944 PTOSNS ANE BANAVSETED,
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WAR DEPARTMENT

®

THE ADJUTANT GENERAL’S OFFICE

WASHINGTON 28, D.C.

26 January 1945

REPORT OF DEATH DAT
FULL NAME ARMY SERIAL NUMBER GRADE
Olson, William Co 33 141 972 TEC &
HOME ADDRESS i ARM OR SERVICE DATE OF BIRTH
Comnodore, Pennae Infantry 23 May 19
PLACE OF DEATH CAUSE OF DEATH DATE OF DEATH

Burcopean Area

Wounds received in action

2l Dec L4

ETATION OF DECEASED

Buropean Area

LENGTH OF SERVICE
FOR PAY PURPOSES

DATE OF ENTRY ON
CURRENT ACTIVE SERVICE

17 Feb 42

EMERGENCY ADDRESSES (NAME, RELATIONSHIP & ADDRESS)

Mrs. fgnes Olson, mother, Commodore; Penna,

BENEFICIARY (NAME, RELATIONSHIP & ADDRESS)
Agnes Olson, mother; same as above
Carl Olson, father; same as above

INVESTIGATION : WAS DECEASED AUTHORIZED IN FLYING PAY OTHER PAY STATUI
MADE? 1% LINE OF DUTY SWHN MISCONBUCT . | on DuTvsTATUS ABSENCE ‘STATUS (SPECIFY BELOW.
YEs Ne vEs NO YEs No vES L) ves ) vEs NO YES NO

X

ADDITIONAL DATA AND/OR STATEMENT

. EVIDENCE OF DEATH RECEIVED IN W, D. 17 JAN 1945,

COPIES FURNISHED:

8.8.0. F.0.0 F.O, U.8 A,

ARMY EFFECTS BUREAU
2.0.Q. 8. 6, ©.F. D

CASUALTY BRANCH FILR
G.A 0. VET. ADMIN. A. @, 201 FiLE

[ sarme [ wowanmma

FE;

FEB 91945 ,
Y

E SECRETARY OF WAR:

g% RPN

ADJUTANG GENERAL

WD AGS FORM S3-1
1 PECOWMBER 1944

THIS PORM SUPERSEDES WD AGO FORM B3-1, 20 MAY 1944, WHICH
| STOENS ANE EXNAVSTED.







NAME ‘Grsofe=mweLLIAM: C, .5 1972 -

L

BAY PALLET BOX TALLY
BOX #4 713 1
POUCH #226
TYPE OF PKG. WHSE. SPACE INVENTORIED
GRB

Eff. QM Form 43




REPATR IATTON RFCORDS BRANCH

a2y hev. 194 b
DATY

we_ LS aN, wireiem C., Tec-Y
33 |4y 91

PLOT

ROW

GRAVF 53
IFTTFR /(t: F)ﬁLD

Correct Records to Read

JYANK:

M.Em.
SPFCIAL CHTCKFR
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’gge and Date of Butlal g S8l wrols:)
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w‘m is buried on: | Fidler 3 ; Bo’bby

 E SRESAPARILE, AE S A

38435280 | 59

Dacs sed’s Ri fht‘ Serial ﬁo.
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QIoYe 293 i
Olson, William c.33lallq7;2./
ot A - o =
) S 21 June 1946
Mr. Carl Olson

Comnodore s Permaylvania

w Mr. Olson;

The War Department is most desirous that you be furnished
information regarding the burial location of your son, the late
Tochnician Fourth Grade William C. Olsen, A.8.N. 33 141 972,

. The vecards of this office disclose that his remains are
interred in the U. 8. Military Cemetery, Honxi-Chapelle, Belgium,
plot MM, row 3, grave 58. ‘

This cemetery is uuw,mumuu. southwest
of Aachen, Germany, five miles northwest of Eupen and eight miles
cast of Liege, both in Belgium, and is under the constant cere and
supervision of United States military personnel,

mmwmw-mmwmtom, at
Government expense, with your feasible wishes regaxding final
interment, here or abroad, of the yemains of your loved ome. At
8 later date, this offfce will, without any action on your part
provide you with full information and solicit your detalled desires.

Please accept my nm‘ww in your great ‘).aﬁ-.

e 8incerely yours, AL
4 / ‘K 3
: \
‘sl If Dt X ' T. B LARKIN £ &
e > Major General AR
J General .
£ A
& : P
‘," / \.&i\
A ¥ \
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WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON 25, D. C,

In Reply Refer To -
QAR 3146 12 December 1946

Graves Registration ' \

(Bropean, Ue Se Illii)

SUBJECT: Burial Records

1. Request the burial reports and grave marksrs for the following
decedents be changed to read as underscored:

Cometery: mited States Militery Censtery iemri-Chapslle, Delgivme

NAME RANK/ . SERIAL NO, ORGAN. DATE OF PIOT ROW GRAVE
GRADE DEATH

Clson, Wo/s BIAM - - wm 3 3

wilidanm Co : x

arr, 38 503 46 o e w 8
i = :

2. The records of this office have been reverified with the records
of The Adjutant General, ¥ar Department, and have been found to bse correct
as indicated sbove,

FCR THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL:
: P

l

A
/

/ /Cvaw'\/

LnRTIé\G RILEY ;
Ma jory QMC

%

Assistant




& 21 Jamuary 1907

Commodore, Pemnsylvania

Mr. Carl Olson
Dear Mr. Olson:

:r

m
yours,
@. A, HORKAN
Brigadier Gemeral, QK0

mm mm

&m /,u..

r m
nm |
AYHE SQUOIBN % 1.
M. m
5 I WH2€ || b2 Mo
v S
: %




& Merch 1947

.%
E
%
¥
:
¢
-

Bincerely,

X Baclesures /)7/ SIS B, LARKIY
1. Paphlet (Options) Najor General
;- ﬁm,mm Form e Quartermaster Gemerel

Pasphlet (Comoteries)




AGR DISTRIBUTION CINTEl, PHIL& O DEPOY
M RINTTHDENT K

PRIORITY

: . BURG NATIONAL CharITny
GETTYS o !

GETISBURG, PLINSYTVANIA
ARMY CONTINIGD
OBLEDOKYF , JONAS W, $GT, 33500736 ¢HITF. PROT .
OLSON, “ILLIal C, T/h 33142972 HITE, PROT .
PARKCR, ALVIN N, 18T LT, 0=-1168400 CHITE PROT,
PAYRSKY, HLNRY ws PVT. 33510132 WHITE CAM,
PISYLCKY, RAYIOND i, /5 33693724 HIT. CiiH.
POMPEIL, MIK:, JR. 3PLe 33168071 "HITE CATH.
R UCH, LLOYD . PKC 35234532 "HITE FROT.
ROBIDAS ; ANTHONY J. PFC 23931805 *HITE CATH,
ROBIKSCH, DONALD C., 5/SGT, 33079176 NTTE ™OT.,
RUBUCK, ¥ aLIER 8/9GT, 33273336 HITH Caul,

RO.E, 1D ARD ¥, I¥C. 33928116 THITY PROT .

ANDEZRSON, HAR:Y P, PG, 33761796 VHITE PROT,
8COT:, JOHN |, T, 33883842 "HITE ™OoT.

SHERMAN, RALPH H. PFC. 33149416 T PROT,

SIPSOl, JalES I, A LT, 0=715034 LHITY PROT.




‘G GIsTHRIBUTION CuddUR, Milk EERVRIL 8
T " XXX
SUPRi IR TR AT 5 ':""
PRIORITY
GelTYoBUHG 14/ TIOR L CiakTaRY
G-.J().,l'./..)tu-c.;, ..'v'n..u‘(..»'i A L
4 ¥ JOLTD
. A T et PP I P,

SING ViGe, FR/NCIS J. sfsor 55020545 9% & VORI Tk ¢
SINCOCK, EDLIM B, JR, 287 30916002 iITE  PROT
SilIH, 1Ll u G, PVT TSOBILT8 111 e/ Th
VRGO, JUsibsi SGT 35039740 GiITE ciTH
oBunLEY , wILLY/L E, 15T 1. C=1045831 SATE ROE
OICRECHO WSS 3 STEVEN )Y 3474609 31ITH o Til
QLIMNLLY, STANIEY J. r/saf 13007121 WMITS CI'TH
ViR, GaGhial T HEH 26807176 viid T ot Al
SAYR/RSKY , CIGFRIVD . KT BT B3 § ¢ C/TH NE FIRST
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MUSRE L, AENRETE . TiC 4 13088119 LITL FROT
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AGR DAISTRIBUTION GLANTER, PHILALMLIHIA (k DEROP
SUPSRINT okD INT XXXXRX
‘ PRICRITI
GLTTYSBURG RATIONAL CrsielERY
GETTYS BURE, PillA.

TELFGRALS ADVISING NXT OF KIN OF THIS FACT SEUT 8Y THIS DISTRIBUTION
CENT R THIS DATE <ITH JNFURBATION Tral FUTURE COMBUNICATIONS REFLRENCE

BIRIAL ARBANGUEERTS «1LL BL PRCK YOUR OFFICE,

Do G. PCLLAKD
Lro C\.-'i.o. ‘ﬁc
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BUDGET BUREAU No. 49-R277.

)

QUEST FOR DISPOSITION OF REMARS

GRABESGP DECEASED, NAME, ARMY SERIAL NU AND REPORTED PLACE OF BURIAL DATE:

Plot MM, Bow 3, Grave 58, 4 March 1947

A - C

: DO NOT WRITE ABOVE THIS LINE B D,

NOTE.—The next of kin should familiarize himself with the contents of the pamphlet, ‘' Disposition of World War || Armed Forces Dead,"’ before
filling out this form. When the proper part of this form is filled out and properl{Nsigned by the next of kin, it should be returned to the
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL, MEMORIAL DIVISION, WAR DEPARTMENT, WASHINGTON 25, D. C., in the
self-addressed postage-free envelope provided for this purpose. i

If you are the next of kin or authorized representative of next of kin and desire to direct the disposition of the remains, please fill in PART |

of this form.
PART 1|
. (Please indicate relationship to the deceased by placing an
I’ - L . L “X”" in the proper box.) .
(PLEASE PRINT OR TYPE NAME OF NEXT OF KIN)
D WIDOW D WIDOWER D SON OVER 21 YEARS OLD D DAUGHTER OVER 21 YEARS OLD
M FATHER D MOTHER " D BROTHER OVER 21 YEARS OLD D SISTER OVER 21 YEARS OLD

D RELATIONSHIP OTHER THAN ABOVE (Specify)

HAVING FAMILIARIZED MYSELF WITH THE OPTIONS WHICH HAVE BEEN MADE AVAILABLE TO ME WITH RESPECT TO THE FINAL RESTING PLACE OF THE DECEASED
DESIGNATED ABOVE, NOW DO DECLARE THAT IT IS MY DESIRE THAT THE REMAINS: (Please place an “X”’ in the box opposite the option you have selected.)

O

1. BE INTERRED IN A PERMANENT AMERICAN MILITARY CEMETERY OVERSEAS.

D 2. BE RETURNED TO THE UNITED STATES OR ANY POSSESSION OR TERRITORY THEREOF FOR INTERMENT BY NEXT OF KIN IN A PRIVATE CEMETERY

(NAME AND LOCATION OF CEMETERY)

D 3. BE RETURNED TO. THE HOMELAND OF THE DECEASED OR NEXT OF KIN, FOR INTERMENT BY NEXT OF KIN IN A
(FOREIGN COUNTRY)

PRIVATE CEMETERY LOCATED AT. RV~
< (LOCATION OF CEMETERY SELECTED)

4. BE RETURNED TO THE UNITED STATES FOR FINAL INTERMENT IN A NATIONAL CEMETERY LOCATED AT{{]é Z_r,E ﬁ ol;é o, ‘ : !
(LOCATION"OF NATIONAL CEMETERY SELECTED)

(Please indicate if your own religious services at a location other than the selected national cemetery are desired by placing an *““X” in the proper box)

0] ves X no

THE NAME OF THE DECEASED, THE SERIAL NUMBER AND GRADE ARE CORRECT EXCEPT FOR THE FOLLOWING CHANGES: (If no corrections are necessary, indicate
this fact by inserting the word ““NONE” in the space below.)

_NoNE &

=, 3 ~
> ¥) s
Y S :
game romt 345 MILITARY - - P 5}6

A Q‘ - : APR 1 5 b | dj




PART | (Continued)

If on Page 1 of this form you have selected !ptlon Number 2 or 3, or Option Number 4 with your own funeral ceremonies desired at a'To"hlon
other than the selected national cemetery, complete one of these sections.

I, AS THE NEXT OF KIN, DO FURTHER DECLARE THAT I DESIRE THE REMAINS TO BE SENT TO THE FOLLOWING PERSON WHO HAS AGREED TO RECEIVE THEM:

LAST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE INITIAL

NUMBER AND STREET CITY OR TOWN COUNTY OR PROVINCE STLAJTE OR TERRITORY OF

., OR COUNTRY

EXPRESS OFFICE (Nearest railroad passenger station) TELEGRAPH ADDRESS TELEPHONE No.

OR

I, AS THE NEXT OF KIN, DO FURTHER DECLARE THAT | DESIRE THE REMAINS TO BE SENT TO THE FOLLOWING FUNERAL DIRECTOR WHO HAS AGREED
TO RECEIVE THEM:

FULL NAME OF FUNERAL DIRECTOR

NUMBER AND STREET CITY OR TOWN COUNTY OR PROVINCE STATE OR TERRITORY OF

U.S. A, OR COUNTRY

EXPRESS OFFICE (Nearest railroad passenger station) TELEGRAPH ADDRESS TELEPHONE No.

IN CASE OF EMERGENCY THE NAME AND ADDRESS OF THE PERSON NEXT IN LINE OF KINSHIP AFTER ME, AS SET FORTH IN THE PAMPHLET, “DISPOSITION OF
WORLD WAR Il ARMED FORCES DEAD,” IS:

LAST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE INITIAL RELATIONSHIP TO
DECEASED
OLSON AZNES R MoThER
NUMBER AND STREET CITVOR TOWN COUNTY OR RROVNGE, STATE OR TERRIFORY-OF
U. S. A., OR COUNTRY
COMMoDORE | (NDIANA PA

REMARKS OR ADDITIONAL INSTRUCTIONS (For additional space use page 4.*)

ZL,IQLOA

MMWA,

AS EXPLAINED IN THE PAMPHLET, “DISPOSITION OF WORLD WAR 1l ARMED FORCES DEAD,"” | AM THE NEXT OF KIN AND THE INDIVIDUAL AUTHORIZED TO DIRECT THE
DISPOSITION OF THE SAID REMAINS.

I, the undersigned, DO SOLEMNLY SWEAR (OR AFFIRM) that the statements made by me in the foregoing document are full and true to
the best of my knowledge and belief.

_bad

M&M

(SIGNATURE OF NEXT OF KIN)

LRt . Ol SoN

(STREET AND NUMBER)

ComtmoDoRE

[ENNA,

(NAME PRINTED OR TYPED)

(CITY AND STATE)

Subscribed and duly sworn to before me according to law by the above-named applicant this _Zﬁ day of
'
, county of _A&M_

19# at city (or n) of

District) of -

*NOTE.—Page 4 is part of the notarial attestation.

PAGE 2

rurst Monaa

R |z INI

STi ER OATHS)

_A‘_ ..... —

)anuary, 1948 16—50411-1

,-and-State (or Territory or




PARJE—RELINQUISHMENT OF DISPOSITION AU ITY

1 you are the next of kin and you desire to Telinquish your disposition authority, please fill in P 11 of this form.

I, THE > AS THE NEXT OF KIN OF THE DECEASED
3 (PLEASE INSERT RELATIONSHIP)

- NAMED IN PART | OF THIS FORM, DO HEREBY RELINQUISH MY RIGHTS TO DIRECT THE FINAL DISPOSITION OF THE REMAINS OF THE DECEASED.
'THE NEXT EXISTING PERSON IN THE ORDER OF ELIGIBILITY OF DECEDENT'S SURVIVORS IS:

LAST NAME : FIRST NAME MIDDLE INITIAL

RELATIONSHIP TO THE DECEASED

NUMBER AND STREET CITY OR TOWN e STATE OR COUNTRY

- WHOM | UNDERSTAND SHALL HAVE THE RIGHT TO DIRECT FINAL DISPOSITION OF THE REMAINS OF THE DECEASED.

(DATE)
(SIGNATURE OF NEXT OF KIN) ¥ (STREET AND NUMBER)
(NAME PRINTED OR TYPED) y (CITY AND STATE)

4 PART 11l
~ If you are NOT the next of kin authorized to direct the disposition of remains, please fill in PART [l of this form.

~ THIS IS TO NOTIFY YOU THAT | AM NOT THE NEXT OF KIN AUTHORIZED TO DIRECT THE FINAL DISPOSITION OF THE REMAINS OF THE DECEASED
- NAMED ON PAGE 1 OF THIS FORM. THE FOLLOWING PERSON, TO THE BEST OF MY KNOWLEDGE, IS THE NEXT OF KIN TO WHOM THIS FORM

SHOULD BE DIRECTED.

LAST NAME FIRST NAME 5 MIDDLE INITIAL

RELATIONSHIP TO THE DECEASED

NUMBER AND STREET CITY OR TOWN STATE OR COUNTRY
(DATE)
(SIGNATURE) (STREET AND NUMBER)
(NAME PRINTED OR TYPE‘D) . (CITY AND STATE)

PAGE 3

16—50410-1




. . ADDITIONAL REMARKS AND INSTRUCTIO
All remarks and infor ion entered here will be considered as par the Notarial Attestation.

PAGE 4. U. S. GOVERNMENT PRINTING OFFICE







MESS AGEFBRM ,&AGE CENTER No. | .TRANSMITTING MEANS ‘ CRYPTOGRAPH OR CLEAR TEXT
CALLS

ACTION

FROM: (Originator)

STA. SER. No. | PRECEDENCE TRANSMISSION INSTRUCTIONS ORIGINATOR | DATE-TIME GROUP
‘ 5 NOV 171047
INFORMATION

EXEMPT l OPERATING SIGNALS GROUP COUNT

SPACE ABOVE FOR SIGNAL CENTER ONLY
SECURITY CLASSIFICATION

ACTION TO:

|NFORMATM. Phe

° “ mm m m “ m ACTION PRECEDE’NCE F0|RN'F0RMATION

SUPHEINTERDERY
3 : 0 ORIGINALIWESORE. Uelde 77
.m BATIONLL CEMRIRRY ——MOTHER MESSAGE

IDENTIFICATION | CLASSIFICATION

HEMAING OF LAYE TR0/ WILLIGK G, OLBON, 33344972 Wii BE DELIVERED T YOU
BY COVEMEMINT HEARSE 5PPROJIMATHLY COO ZUN 78l MINEYSEK SOVIMUER NINEPERN
HURDEED PORYY GEVES BY THIS DEPOY ACCOKFABELD BY BOCORT T/ CHARLES M,

CROGTUN, EBEVEST JOU MARE ARRANGESENTS YO ACCMPT MSLINS CPON DELIVERY,

-AUTHORIZATION

SECURITY CLASSIFiCATION

SIGNATURE

~ ORIGINATING AGENCY.

SYMBOL

DATE-TIME GROUP OFFICIAL TITLE
PAGE OF

06— 16—45801-1 U. S. GOVERNMENT PRINTING OFFICE

This form supersedes WD AGO Form 11-168, 23 Aug 44,

WD AGO Form 11 168
15 JUN 1845 s and WD AGO Form 801, i§Mar 43, which are obsolete.




TI&.&%E‘ LIST T

OLSON, William C.

Use at Distribution Point) Lot <
[ Rank

Serial Number 1:

TEC 4, 33141972

Source M, Carl Olson,
Commodore, Pa.

Consignee Gettysburg National Ceme't,er;g,h
Gettysburg, Pe. 2 Y

SHIPPING CASE - General Appearance
(Check ONLY Discrepancies)

mga’qr Shipping Case (Check One — et
Satisfactory Unsatisfactory

7
/| rinasu (Bxterior) Remarks Gs

FINISH (Interior)

HANDLE BOLTS ‘ y

STENCILING - NAMEPLATE

HEALTH PERMIT MARKER

PERMIT NUMBER

CASKET - General Appearance
(Check ONLY Discrepancies)

Condi of Casket (Check One)

Satisfactory [ Unsatisfactory

PINISH ( Exterior )

HANDLES AND FASTENINGS

STENCILING -~ NAMEPLATE

CAM LOCKS (Sealing)

ODOR OR MOISTURE

Remarks g

Py

ROUTED

THROMUGH

£ MNORTUARY OPERATING ROOM

CZZ9  REPAIR SHOP

Condition of Remains

Casket Repaired

-

[0 satisfactory 0 Unsatisfactory  [Tasket Exchanged =2 =
Nec Disint e Yes oo
p— Stion Thplan) Shipping Case Repaired -
e e 3o
Shipping Case Exchanged
ey Yoo 3 %o
Remarks ‘
Time IDM.Q Signature or Mortician Time Date e of Inspector 2
W81 % v e
Remarke —

; ¢ o
M S clhry Ao A men /
el ¢ /, ’v" : 3

QNC Form R-5054 Local Reproduction Authorized

4




RECEIPT OF REMAINS

DISTRIBUTION CENTER

AGR DISTRIBUTION CENTER, Phila QM Depot

SUPERINTENDENT
REVHNE. Osle 77
GETTYSBURG NATIONAL CEMETERY PRICRITY
GETTYSBURG, PA.
REMAINS CONSIGNED TO:
REMAINS OF LATE TEC/4 WILLIAM C. OLSON, 33141972 WILL BE DELIVERED TO YQU

BY GOVERNMENT HEARSE APPROXIMATELY ONE TEN PM NINETEEN NOVEMBER NINETEEN
HUNDRED FORTY SEVEN BY THIS DEPOT ACCOMPANIED BY ESCORT T/ CHARLES M,

CROSTON. REQUEST YOU MAKE ARRANGEMENTS TO ACCEPT REMAINS UPON DELIVERY,

D. Go POLLARD
LT COL, QMC

I, THE UNDERSIGNED, DO HEREBY ACKNOWLEDGE RECEIPT OF THE REMAINS OF THE ABOVE-NAMED DECEASED

THIS_[L__DAY OF .19 f“ Z

fﬁ‘/’,éméwﬂfz ﬂﬂ{f ﬂ,éoﬂ,/. 0L Ak

{Escort) CONSIGNEE

}Q//d/n L 0 eppele vy

mv

{

fonovas 1193

16—52073-1 U. 5. GOYERRMENY PRINTING OFFICE




Z.
R Z,
s
oS

WESTERN
UNION

VWU AA65 22 GOVT COLLECT ’ 4
CONMODORE PENN OCT 345p '

PRIORITY PHILADELPHIA QUARTERMASTER DEPOT

ATTN AMERICAN GRAVES REGISTRATION DIV

RELATIVES REMAINS TEC 4 W A g 1 HEREBY CONFFRM

RECORD CONTAINED IN YOUR TELEGRAM DATE NO ADDITIONAL PRIVATE SERVICES

WANTED
CARL OLSO%
TEC 4.

L!'jéID......



SIGNAL COPY

MESSAGEFoRM | MESSAGE CENTER NO. | TRANSMITTING MEANS CRYPTOGRAPH OR CLEAR TEXT

PRECEDENCE « | TRANSMISSION INSTRUCTIONS ORIGINAT@R | DATE-TIME GROUP

STA. SER. No.

v

NR
ACTION INFORMATION EXEMPT

OPERATING SIGNALS GROUP COUNT

m SPACE ABOVE FOR SIGNAL CENTER ONLY '
FROM: (Originator) ARTERMASTER DEPOT SECURITY CLASSIFICATION

PHILADELPHIA, PENNA.

ACTION TO:
PRECEDENCE FOR

. m . CARIJ OLSON ACTION IMMATDN
\O Routine 0.1::7%
o g COMMODORE, PA. GOVT PD Q ORIGINAL MESSAGE
Q~?. REFERS TO ANOTHER MESSAGE
= IDENTIFICATION CLASSIFICATION

INFORMATION TO:[)| R AND CHECK ANY CHGS

— WAR DEPARTMENT WILL DELIVER REMAINS OF LATE TEC 4 P

~NILLIAM C. OLSON —__IN NEAR FUTURE. RECORDS CF THIS OFFICE

INDICATE YOU WISH REMAINS INTERRED AT__ GETTYSBURG __NATIONAL CEMETERY

GETTYSBURG, PENNSYLVANTA o REQUEST IMMEDIATE CONFIRMATION BY
TELEGRAM COLLECT TO PHILADELPHIA QUARTERMASTER DEPOT ATTENTION AMERICAN

GRAVES REGISTRATION DIVISION PHILADELPHIA PENNSYLVANIA, NATIONAL CEMFTERY
SUPERINTENDENT WILL NOTIFY YOU DATE AND HOUR FUNERAL SERVICES WILL BE HELD
IN SUFFICIENT TIME TO PERMIT YOUR ATTENDANCE AT YOUR OWN EXPENSE. CUSTOMARY
MILITARY HONORS AND RELIGIOUS SERVICES WILL BE PROVIDED AT CEMETERY BY
VETERANS® ORGANIZATIONS, OR MILITARY OR NAVAL PERSONNEL, ARRANGEMENTS FOR
ADDITIONAL PRIVATE SERVICES AND CEREMONIES OF YOUR CHOICE TO BE HELD AT
CONCLUSION OF REGULAR SERVICES MAY BE MADE BY YOU. IF YOU WISH SUCH ADDI-
TICNAL SERVICES OR CEREMONIES NOTIFY NATIONAL CEMETERY OF YOUR DESIRES,
NECESSARY YOU INCLUDE NAVE OF DECEASED IN REPLY TELEGRAM.

D. G. PCLLARD
LT. COL., QMC
o~
SECURITY CLASSIFiICATION -AUTHORIZATION
SIGNATURE
ORIGINATING AGENCY.
SYMBOL DATE-TIME GROUP OFFICIAL TITLE
PAGE OF
L
WD AGO FoRM 1 1 1 68 This form supersedes WD AGO Form 11-168, 23 Aug 44, 06— 16—45801-1 U. S. GOVERNMENT PRINTING OFFICE
15 JUN 1945 and WD AGO Form 801, 12 Mar 43, which are obsolete.




e .

DISINTERMENT DIRECTIVE

SECTION A DIRECTIVE NUMBER DATE
72 4| NAME AND BURIAL LOCATION OF DECEASED 1240 11468 (15,0747
DAY |MONTH| YEAR
SERIAL NUMBER RANK ARM| DATE OF DEATH :
OLS'ON WILLIAM C 33141972 [TEC4 |1
o G DAY IMONTH | YEAR
CEMETERY DISPOSITION OF REMAINS
HENRI CHAPELLE EUPEN 1 | 3221 03
CODE DIST. PT.
PLOT ROW |GRAVE COUNTRY CAUSE OF DEATH
MM i 58 BELGCIUM 1
SECTION B— CONSIGNEE AND NEXT OF KIN
NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONSIGNEE NAME AND ADDRESS OF NEXT OF KIN
GETTYSBURG NATIONAL CEMETERY MR. CARL OLSON
GETTYSBURG, PENNSYLVANIA COMMODORE , PENNSYLVANIA
SECTION C— DISINTERMENT AND IDENTIFICATION
NAME SERIAL NUMBER RANK ° |DATE OF DEATH DATE DISTINTERRED
OLSON WILLISM C 33141972 TEC 4 | 24 Dec 1944 /,7 13 Sept 1947
IDENTIFICATION TAG ON ORGANIZATION RELIGION ' IDENT|
CO A UOTH TK
£ REMAINS BN 7TH ARMD DIV P ( l(:l.t ell, Inf.
fx_1 marker ) /544 Sv NAME AND TITLE
SECTION D — PREPARATION OF REMAINS FOR SHIPMENT
NATURE OF BURIAL I e '.,, : ; ff ¢ CONDITION OF REMAINS Sh;l]_ fractured. All Jom,
In mattress cover & m_fom‘ > disartioculated. Final stage of decomposition
Ak s ~ Right lmmma_nj.ning
OTHER MEANS OF IDENTI:I‘CATION v s P
pas AR L
oot o gt N f o ¢
S »,;fgp,‘;;‘. h one .found BT
MINOR DISCREPANCIES 1 . Ly gk
] G i |". »

Lo O S
N

REMAINS PREPARED AND PLACED IN CASKET

CASKET SEALED BY
E, H, Fields, Idemt. Tech. 768 Bivitaten
CASKET BOXED AND MARKED SHIPPING ADDRESS VERIFIEP Bj
Charles E, Hackler
DATE].5 SQP 47 BY clg & E, H, Fiald" Idente. Tech.

| hereby certify that all the foregoing operations were conducted and accomplushed under my immediate supervisi
and that the report above is correct.

avid L, Bénghoff, Capt, I
SIGNATURE OF GRS INSPECTOR . )

1 Prepare Discrepancy Report @MC Form 1194a for major discrepancies. 9/ ’

R 1194



RECCRD OF CUSTODIAL TRANSFER

1. SHIPPED

FROM TS MC Henri Chapells, Belgiim

Liege, mgm (Baxge 10 Point)

NA(WE\QFEM B \V \*«-{—‘ R
Sgte luped, Vilmm

SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER DATE

17/5/a1

KIND OF CONVEYANCE !m
PEAW
SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER DATE
Capts Merle Wm '/ 17/0 /47
2. SH

. 01944587
PPED %?w il

FROM th. B-‘lsim (ﬁugo Msw)

10 Prbwerp Pox‘t - P}or W

KIND OF CONVEYANCE
: Bugo G&y

NAME OF CONYOQYER;*

aga.am.w. mmvl-!mm

SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER, | DATE SIGNATU /egf RE %1 DATE: Tl
Ompts Pamul MoGeo, 050B337 I8 WA/ | T 7 7, 90 SEP 1027
3 SHIPPED
e GRC ANTW ™ "7 CIUM | L€£A1 JCS V CONNCLLY
KIND OF CONVEYANCE & NAME OF CONVOYER
5 ZE( Wm G Hende R A
SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER DATE JGNATURE OF RECElVE giang 3 DAT;v
L B Butler Lt Col Inf =4|0CT 1947 | \ \J (\{:\)\ L\/\v&& LQCT 1947
4. SHIPPED
FROM JOSEPH V. CONNOLLY 0 -

%L/'/”é

KIND OF CONVEYANCE

NAME OF CON'VOYEy

't W) " i1l A "n L ‘x' ﬂ ¢ ﬂ 3
SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER | . of ST l‘—DATE * | SIGNATURE O REC DAT
/ { \ : d : 1f\ "’ /0(-5 L. ;\IOKI \N ,o }7 y7
] d e e g o o
o 7 f 5. SHIPPEBPURY TRANSFUK TATTON GFFESERT-

FROM

TO

2. C48R 7M )cz

KIND OF CONVEYANCE

NYLE
07

NAME OF CONVOYER «'

S‘GNATURE i smpbm, 3 Tt 3l DATE SIF‘*&TURE or RECEIVER DATE
?Om :-— .f‘.‘.u NI bk & 'D\v Oi FIO /3/ y}
6. SHIPPED
10

FROM

KIND OF CONVEYANCE

NAME OF CONVOYER

SIGNATURE ‘OF SHIPPER DATE SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER 7m.= 3%
i /&/}M ﬂw W 2
\ 7. SHIPPED !
FROM T0
JKIND OF CONVEYANCE NAME OF CONVOYER
SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER DATE SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER DATE




. - : 3
Jm.%, 1948

Date

TO:

The authorized inscription for a Government headstone of the general type (fumished for all
decedents except those who served only during the Civil and Spanish-American Wars) includes:
(1) The State from which the veteran came; (2) religious emblem in a small circle above the inscription
on the face of the headstone; and (3) the dates of birth and death.

In order that the appropriate information, as desired by the next of kin, may be shown on the
headstone for the decedent whose name is listed below, it is requested that you fill in the proper spaces

indicated below the data called for, and RETURN THIS FORM PROMPTLY TO THE

Gettysburg National Cemetery

Superintendent of Cemetery or Commanding Officer of Post

If this form is not retured to the Superintendent within fifteen (15) days from date of mailing,

the headstone will be ordered with the data as to religious emblem, State and date of birth inscribed
thereon as shown in the official records, and NO CHANGE WILL BE MADE AT A LATER DATE
AT GOVERNMENT EXPENSE.

.—29732 filled in by Superintendent or Commanding Officer

B /\ William C. Olsen
ame of Veteran e —————— o ———
'1‘74— i

Rank, etc.

Section 1 Grave Number 225
Grave or lot No. :

DateofdeathDEéEMBEﬂR. qu JqLILI

Nove 20, 1947

Date buried

To be filled in by Next of Kin

Stqtedesired' /DENAQS.Y L VAN'A
Religious emblem desired fH R I \) T-/ A N fA l T’+

(Latin Cross for Christian Faith, Star of David for Hebrew Faith)

Date of birth M A y 23“
Address of kin C Q[!l l‘l Q D Q l& E F A
Slgnature‘,MA_ A &Q ( ;M}ﬂ— Date ]

oama Form 315 :
20 March 1945




